Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0HEV010.ZXBD - FUSE HEV LC 450VDC 10A CARTRIDGE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
0HEV010.ZXBD0HEV010.ZXBD

(A)
Color
Code
Typical Voltage
Drop at 70% IR
(mV)
Maximum Voltage
Drop Spec at 100% IR
(mV)
Typical Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
Minimum
Melting I²t
(A2s)
0HEV010.xxx 10 114 300 12.8 255
0HEV015.xxx 15 96 200 7.9 133
0HEV020.xxx 20 79 200 5.0 268
0HEV030.xxx 30 67 200 2.7 993
0HEV040.xxx 40 69 200 2.0 1495
(Average Initial Measurements)
Temperature Rerating Curve
0HEV040.ZXBD
Low Current HEV Fuse